
CMP 

#

NAME                

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 FRANK, CZERDA USNA 90 86 88 86 82 89 521 94.20 615.20

2 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 87 86 91 90 90 77 521 88.30 609.30

3 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 89 86 82 84 87 87 515 90.00 605.00

4 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH 87 85 82 91 87 83 515 85.60 600.60

5 EVANS, MARTIN UTAH 84 89 83 83 83 83 505 87.70 592.70

6 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 85 84 89 81 84 88 511 81.50 592.50

7 SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 85 81 83 92 80 83 504 84.80 588.80

8 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 86 83 83 82 89 81 504 83.40 587.40

9 HAYES, JACOB USMA 80 86 84 80 84 88 502 502.00

10 GREENE, SHANE USMA 86 86 81 83 79 83 498 498.00

11 TODD, KYLE USNA 84 84 87 85 78 80 498 498.00

12 FULLER, PRESCOTT USCGA 82 80 87 90 78 79 496 496.00

13 HALSMER,  STEPHEN USMA 77 86 88 81 87 75 494 494.00

14 WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 84 78 79 78 95 77 491 491.00

15 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 85 85 79 84 78 78 489 489.00

16 REINECK, JASON OHIO ST 77 83 86 88 77 78 489 489.00

17 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 78 85 84 77 90 75 489 489.00

18 HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 81 86 88 78 78 76 487 487.00

19 Le COCQ, TYLER USMMA 75 81 88 80 77 85 486 486.00

20 SHEALY, MACKENZIE CITADEL 89 89 83 74 80 70 485 485.00

21 TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 83 81 87 83 76 74 484 484.00

22 DOMENE, CARLOS MIT 83 82 81 75 78 85 484 484.00

23 CHYAN, WEN MIT 78 81 78 76 79 84 476 476.00

24 JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU 75 76 74 84 86 79 474 474.00

25 McCAIG, JAMES OHIO ST 71 82 82 82 79 78 474 474.00

26 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST 71 79 83 78 78 84 473 473.00

27 CALTEAUX, JAMES PURDUE 82 77 74 83 76 81 473 473.00

28 HUDOCK, CHRIS CITADEL 83 80 89 79 64 78 473 473.00

29 CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 79 68 68 62 71 82 430 430.00

2013 NRA NTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Free Pistol Championship



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

TEAM 

TOTAL

1 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 89 86 82 84 87 87 515 2006

SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 85 81 83 92 80 83 504 2006

TODD, KYLE USNA 84 84 87 85 78 80 498 2006

NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 85 85 79 84 78 78 489 2006

2 CHENEY, MICHAEL USMA 85 90 82 85 86 82 510 2004

HAYES, JACOB USMA 80 86 84 80 84 88 502 2004

GREENE, SHANE USMA 86 86 81 83 79 83 498 2004

HALSMER,  STEPHEN USMA 77 86 88 81 87 75 494 2004

3 LOGAN, ALEXIS UTAH 87 85 82 91 87 83 515 1998

EVANS, MARTIN UTAH 84 89 83 83 83 83 505 1998

WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 84 78 79 78 95 77 491 1998

HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 81 86 88 78 78 76 487 1998

4 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 87 86 91 90 90 77 521 1970

HINTON, CLAYTON NDSU 90 85 78 86 79 83 501 1970

JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU 75 76 74 84 86 79 474 1970

LONGLET, JACOB NDSU 75 78 74 87 84 76 474 1970

5 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 85 84 89 81 84 88 511 1958

MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 78 85 84 77 90 75 489 1958

SHEALY, MACKENZIE CITADEL 89 89 83 74 80 70 485 1958

HUDOCK, CHRIS CITADEL 83 80 89 79 64 78 473 1958

6 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 86 83 83 82 89 81 504 1940

REINECK, JASON OHIO ST 77 83 86 88 77 78 489 1940

McCAIG, JAMES OHIO ST 71 82 82 82 79 78 474 1940

TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST 71 79 83 78 78 84 473 1940

7 FULLER, PRESCOTT USCGA 82 80 87 90 78 79 496 1834

HILLS, BRIAN USCGA 76 78 80 77 80 80 471 1834

SIBILSKI, JACOB USCGA 76 73 71 76 74 69 439 1834

CARTS, LAURA USCGA 71 73 67 62 84 71 428 1834

8 DOMENE, CARLOS MIT 83 82 81 75 78 85 484 1820

CHYAN, WEN MIT 78 81 78 76 79 84 476 1820

CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 79 68 68 62 71 82 430 1820

HA, EDWARD MIT 83 78 67 64 71 67 430 1820

9 JUDE, JOSH TAMU 78 82 78 83 72 81 474 1774

COOPER, BARRY TAMU 86 76 71 72 77 66 448 1774

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Free Pistol Team Championship



WILLIAMS, JORDAN TAMU 67 84 72 69 70 67 429 1774

VILLALPANDO, CHRIS TAMU 67 72 68 69 65 82 423 1774

10 Le COCQ, TYLER USMMA 75 81 88 80 77 85 486 1684

EVANS, BENJAMIN USMMA 90 81 80 74 70 80 475 1684

McGEAN, PATRICK USMMA 74 72 66 76 72 81 441 1684

TRENHAILLE, LUKE USMMA 49 47 60 40 39 47 282 1684



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 FRANK, CZERDA USNA 521 10.6 9.3 8.3 9.4 10.2 9.0 9.2 10.3 9.3 8.6 94.2 615.2

2 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 521 8.8 9.3 9.1 7.8 10.5 10.7 6.6 6.8 9.7 9.0 88.3 609.3

3 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 515 9.2 10.5 7.6 8.1 10.1 7.3 9.5 9.5 7.9 10.3 90.0 605.0

4 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH 515 8.3 8.1 9.7 7.6 10.0 8.1 9.5 7.7 9.9 6.7 85.6 600.6

5 EVANS, MARTIN UTAH 505 9.1 7.8 8.1 6.7 7.6 10.8 9.4 8.1 10.6 9.5 87.7 592.7

6 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 511 6.0 5.5 8.2 8.2 9.6 7.9 8.9 9.7 8.1 9.4 81.5 592.5

7 SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 504 9.9 6.8 9.3 10.0 7.4 7.7 10.1 5.9 9.8 7.9 84.8 588.8

8 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 504 7.3 7.4 10.6 8.2 6.8 10.4 9.4 9.0 6.8 7.5 83.4 587.4

Free Pistol Finals



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 96 95 91 92 374 100.0 474.0

2 ANTHONY, COURTNEY UNL 95 93 92 95 375 91.6 466.6

3 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU 89 96 94 94 373 91.5 464.5

4 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH 96 92 91 91 370 94.2 464.2

5 CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 91 91 92 89 363 99.4 462.4

6 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 94 92 93 91 370 92.1 462.1

7 DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 92 93 92 86 363 95.2 458.2

8 CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 93 86 89 94 362 94.6 456.6

9 WU, JACKIE MIT 91 89 89 92 361 361.0

10 YAP, MELODY USMA 88 89 89 93 359 359.0

11 ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 92 91 89 87 359 359.0

12 EKBLAW, ARIEL YALE 88 91 87 92 358 358.0

13 DRAKE, CATHERINE USNA 85 90 91 90 356 356.0

14 FUGERE, SKYE MOORHEAD ST 86 87 89 90 352 352.0

15 WHITE, MORGAN USMA 87 91 85 89 352 352.0

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women's Air Pistol Championship



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 WHITE, MORGAN USMA 87 91 85 89 352 1085.0

YAP, MELODY USMA 88 89 89 93 359 1085.0

DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 96 95 91 92 374 1085.0

2 ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 92 91 89 87 359 1084.0

CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 93 86 89 94 362 1084.0

DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 92 93 92 86 363 1084.0

3 MAA, RUBY MIT 88 90 89 87 354 1078.0

WU, JACKIE MIT 91 89 89 92 361 1078.0

CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 91 91 92 89 363 1078.0

4 MULLANEY, RACHAEL OHIO ST 82 84 82 84 332 1050.0

SKILES, MARIAH OHIO ST 83 83 92 90 348 1050.0

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 94 92 93 91 370 1050.0

5 MARSH, CHLESEA CITADEL 91 86 86 63 326 1029.0

SCHWENDINGER, E CITADEL 90 82 87 90 349 1029.0

MAPLES, BRITNEY CITADEL 88 89 88 89 354 1029.0

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women's Air Pistol Team Championship



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 374 10.4 10.8 9.8 9.8 9.2 10.3 10.3 10.3 8.5 10.6 100.0 474.0

2 ANTHONY, COURTNEY UNL 375 8.4 8.5 9.3 7.5 9.8 9.6 10.3 9.3 9.6 9.3 91.6 466.6

3 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU 373 9.9 10.2 7.9 8.6 9.0 10.3 9.5 8.6 8.5 9.0 91.5 464.5

4 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH 370 9.5 10.7 6.6 10.3 8.0 9.0 10.4 9.8 9.9 10.0 94.2 464.2

5 CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 363 10.0 10.6 10.3 9.2 10.5 9.6 10.8 9.6 9.3 9.5 99.4 462.4

6 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 370 8.7 9.6 9.0 9.4 7.3 9.9 10.1 9.6 10.2 8.3 92.1 462.1

7 DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 363 9.8 9.1 10.3 9.8 8.9 10.6 9.4 9.6 9.1 8.6 95.2 458.2

8 CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 362 10.3 8.4 10.4 8.7 8.9 9.1 9.9 9.3 10.6 9.0 94.6 456.6

                                                                                                            

Women's Air Pistol Finals



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM 150 20 10 TOTAL

1 TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 184 183 181 548

2 MORRISON, EHTAN OREGON ST 177 188 182 547

3 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 192 177 177 546

4 FRANK, CZERDA USNA 185 184 175 544

5 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 184 183 175 542

6 PARK, DEREK YALE 188 175 174 537

7 SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 181 173 181 535

8 HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER CITADEL 178 182 175 535

9 NORLIN, PIERCE CITADEL 180 177 172 529

10 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 182 183 161 526

11 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 181 175 170 526

12 KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA 183 179 162 524

13 HAYES, JACOB USMA 183 179 162 524

14 CHYAN, WEN MIT 175 182 163 520

15 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 183 168 168 519

16 McCAIG, JAMES OHIO ST 187 174 156 517

17 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 180 175 162 517

18 COOPER, BARRY TAMU 183 175 150 508

19 JUDE, JOSHUA TAMU 175 171 162 508

20 SIBILSKI, JACOB USCGA 175 166 166 507

21 MATHIS, JASON TAMU 180 172 154 506

22 TODD, KYLE USNA 177 164 163 504

23 HA, EDWARD MIT 173 172 158 503

24 CHENEY, MICHAEL USMA 174 176 153 503

25 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 188 168 144 500

26 EVANS, MARTIN UTAH 178 171 150 499

27 WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 176 166 153 495

28 HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 177 173 141 491

29 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 166 158 163 487

30 KIM, KRISTINE MIT 160 166 149 475

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Standard Pistol Championship



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM 150 20 10 TOTAL

1 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 184 183 175 542 2132

HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER CITADEL 178 182 175 535 2132

NORLIN, PIERCE CITADEL 180 177 172 529 2132

MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 181 175 170 526 2132

2 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 192 177 177 546 2114

GREENE, S USMA 187 183 171 541 2114

KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA 183 179 162 524 2114

CHENEY, MICHAEL USMA 174 176 153 503 2114

3 FRANK, CZERDA USNA 185 184 175 544 2102

SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 181 173 181 535 2102

STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 183 168 168 519 2102

TODD, KYLE USNA 177 164 163 504 2102

4 TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 184 183 181 548 2091

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 182 183 161 526 2091

McCAIG, JAMES OHIO ST 187 174 156 517 2091

REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 188 168 144 500 2091

5 COOPER, BARRY TAMU 183 175 150 508 2005

JUDE, JOSHUA TAMU 175 171 162 508 2005

MATHIS, JASON TAMU 180 172 154 506 2005

SMITH, J TAMU 178 161 144 483 2005

6 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH 184 170 159 513 1998

EVANS, MARTIN UTAH 178 171 150 499 1998

WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 176 166 153 495 1998

HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 177 173 141 491 1998

7 FULLER, P USCGA 179 172 164 515 1989

SIBILSKI, JACOB USCGA 175 166 166 507 1989

CRONIN, H USCGA 169 158 161 488 1989

GIOVANNI, J USCGA 159 171 149 479 1989

8 CHYAN, WEN MIT 175 182 163 520 1968

HA, EDWARD MIT 173 172 158 503 1968

KIM, KRISTINE MIT 160 166 149 475 1968

TORGERSON, N MIT 162 159 149 470 1968

9 PARK, DEREK YALE 188 175 174 537 1941

LEE, J YALE 179 161 169 509 1941

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHMPIONSHIPS
Standard Pistol Team Championship



NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM P
R
EC

.

R
A
P
ID

TOTAL 1 2 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 286 278 564 45.8 49.1 94.9 658.9

2 ANTHONY, COURTNEY UNL 282 278 560 47.8 50.9 98.7 658.7

3 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 279.001 281 560 49.6 46.5 96.1 656.1

4 ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 283 275 558 48.8 47.4 96.2 654.2

5 WU, JACKIE MIT 262 276 538 50.0 49.6 99.6 637.6

6 JOYE, VICTORIA USMA 261 281 542 47.5 46.4 93.9 635.9

7 DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 277 268 545 43.1 44.4 87.5 632.5

8 MARSH, CHELSEA CITADEL 284 267 551 37.6 41.5 79.1 630.1

9 CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 278 259 537 537.0

10 YAP, MELODY USMA 273 254 527 527.0

11 CHEN, YIN MIT 263 260 523 523.0

12 CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 273 248 521 521.0

13 MAPLES, B CITADEL 265 242 507 507.0

14 CRONIN, HANNAH USCGA 242 258 500 500.0

15 KIM, KRISTINE MIT 250 238 488 488.0

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Women's Sport Pistol Championship



NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM P
R
EC

.

R
A
P
ID

TOTAL

1 ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 283 275 558 1640

DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 277 268 545 1640

CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 278 259 537 1640

2 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 286 278 564 1633

JOYE, VICTORIA USMA 261 281 542 1633

YAP, MELODY USMA 273 254 527 1633

3 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 279 281 560 1590

SKILES, M OHIO ST 256 268 524 1590

MULLANEY, RACHAEL OHIO ST 259 247 506 1590

4 MARSH, CHELSEA CITADEL 284 267 551 1582

SCHWENDINGER, E CITADEL 254 270 524 1582

MAPLES, B CITADEL 265 242 507 1582

5 WU, JACKIE MIT 262 276 538 1547

CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 273 248 521 1547

KIM, KRISTINE MIT 250 238 488 1547

Women's Sport Pistol Team Championship



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                  

LAST, FIRST TEAM P
R
EC

.

R
A
P
ID

TOTAL 1 2 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

2 204 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 286 278 564 45.8 49.1 94.9 658.9

4 289 ANTHONY, COURTNEY UNL 282 278 560 47.8 50.9 98.7 658.7

5 221 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 279 281 560 49.6 46.5 96.1 656.1

6 285 ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 283 275 558 48.8 47.4 96.2 654.2

11 213 WU, JACKIE MIT 262 276 538 50.0 49.6 99.6 637.6

10 249 JOYE, VICTORIA USMA 261 281 542 47.5 46.4 93.9 635.9

9 215 DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 277 268 545 43.1 44.4 87.5 632.5

7 236 MARSH, CHELSEA CITADEL 284 267 551 37.6 41.5 79.1 630.1

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
Women's Sport Pistol Finals



NAME               

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 94 92 95 95 91 94 561 95.9 656.9

2 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU 97 97 88 93 93 94 562 93.7 655.7

3 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 95 90 92 95 96 95 563 91.6 654.6

4 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 92 92 99 94 91 93 561 93.0 654.0

5 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 88 90 93 94 94 94 553 100.2 653.2

6 HALSMER, STEPHEN USMA 98 87 96 94 93 92 560 92.1 652.1

7 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 93 90 90 97 94 92 556 93.7 649.7

8 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 92 94 90 95 94 91 556 92.7 648.7

9 WOOD, TIMOTHY CSoMD 92 91 91 91 94 93 552

10 MARBERRY, TUCKER USNA 90 93 95 92 91 91 552

11 GREENE, SHANE USMA 93 88 95 94 91 87 548

12 McCAIG, J OHIO ST 90 90 92 92 91 91 546

13 HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 92 93 93 94 90 82 544

14 LAGAN, A UTAH 93 89 90 93 88 91 544

15 WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 89 89 96 86 90 93 543

16 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 91 92 90 92 87 90 542

17 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 91 91 90 91 87 92 542

18 TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 88 91 87 88 95 92 541

19 SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 87 90 93 92 86 93 541

20 TODD, KYLE USNA 89 88 90 89 94 90 540

21 HAYES, JACOB USMA 89 89 88 94 89 90 539

22 CHUI, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 92 90 88 87 88 93 538

23 CHYAN, WEN MIT 89 91 88 88 91 90 537

24 DRAKE, CATHERINE USNA 87 91 87 92 90 89 536

25 REINECK, JASON OHIO ST 89 91 90 92 89 84 535

26 HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER CITADEL 90 85 91 88 90 88 532

27 HA, EDWARD MIT 92 87 86 85 86 90 526

28 WHITE, MORGAN USMA 86 91 87 84 89 88 525

29 EVANS, AMES USMA 90 84 87 84 89 91 525

30 TRENT, JULIAN USMA 85 87 82 90 90 83 517

Air Pistol Championship



NAME               

LAST, FIRST TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 92 92 99 94 91 93 561 2208
HALSMER, STEPHEN USMA 98 87 96 94 93 92 560 2208
GREENE, SHANE USMA 93 88 95 94 91 87 548 2208
HAYES, JACOB USMA 89 89 88 94 89 90 539 2208

2 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 95 90 92 95 96 95 563 2203
TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU 97 97 88 93 93 94 562 2203
HINTON, C NDSU 88 89 95 94 88 92 546 2203
JOHNSON, G NDSU 90 88 84 87 92 91 532 2203

3 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 94 92 95 95 91 94 561 2180
SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 87 90 93 92 86 93 541 2180
TODD, KYLE USNA 89 88 90 89 94 90 540 2180
CHUI, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 92 90 88 87 88 93 538 2180

4 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 93 90 90 97 94 92 556 2178
TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 88 91 87 88 95 92 541 2178
REINECK, JASON OHIO ST 89 91 90 92 89 84 535 2178
McCAIG, J OHIO ST 90 90 92 92 91 91 546 2178

5 Evans, M UTAH 89 93 91 90 92 91 546 2177
HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 92 93 93 94 90 82 544 2177
LAGAN, A UTAH 93 89 90 93 88 91 544 2177
WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 89 89 96 86 90 93 543 2177

6 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 92 94 90 95 94 91 556 2173
NORLIN, P CITADEL 92 91 93 88 89 90 543 2173
MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 91 92 90 92 87 90 542 2173
HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER CITADEL 90 85 91 88 90 88 532 2173

7 CHIU, C MIT 90 92 90 91 90 90 543 2146
TORGESON, N MIT 86 88 91 89 94 92 540 2146
CHYAN, WEN MIT 89 91 88 88 91 90 537 2146
HA, EDWARD MIT 92 87 86 85 86 90 526 2146

8 FULLER, p USCGA 90 91 92 92 96 86 547 2138
HILLS, B USCGA 89 90 92 94 88 89 542 2138
CARTS, L USCGA 90 85 91 89 87 89 531 2138
SIBILSKI, J USCGA 82 84 89 86 90 87 518 2138

9 PARK, D YALE 86 90 90 91 92 88 537 2136
EKBLAW, A YALE 92 84 89 89 94 89 537 2136
SANCHEZ, C YALE 87 92 92 90 84 90 535 2136
LAWRENCE, K YALE 81 90 92 86 87 91 527 2136

10 LECOCQ, T USMMA 88 92 94 92 93 93 552 1992
EVANS, B USMMA 91 93 88 90 89 92 543 1992
McGEAN, P USMMA 82 88 82 83 79 80 494 1992
TRENHAILLE, L USMMA 59 65 69 61 74 75 403 1992

Air Pistol Team Championship



NAME                 

LAST, FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 561 9.4 9.6 10.1 8.3 10.3 9.4 9.1 10.6 9.6 9.5 95.9 656.9

2 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU 562 8.9 9.2 8.6 9.8 8.5 10.4 10.1 9.7 9.7 8.8 93.7 655.7

3 PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 563 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.7 9.3 8.2 9.4 91.6 654.6

4 DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 561 10.3 9.0 9.5 7.6 9.8 7.5 8.9 9.9 10.0 10.5 93.0 654.0

5 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 553 10.0 10.2 9.3 8.9 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.1 10.1 100.2 653.2

6 HALSMER, STEPHEN USMA 560 10.2 10.3 8.6 7.0 8.4 8.8 9.8 10.2 9.7 9.1 92.1 652.1

7 REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 556 8.7 8.7 10.0 10.7 9.4 9.8 10.0 8.8 9.2 8.4 93.7 649.7

8 BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 556 10.0 8.2 10.4 9.7 9.7 9.5 10.4 9.5 7.4 7.9 92.7 648.7

Air Pistol Finals



TEAM

WOMEN'S 

SPORT

WOMEN'S 

AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE

USNA 1640 1084 2724 1

USMA 1633 1085 2718 2

THE OHIO STATE 1590 1050 2640 3

MIT 1547 1078 2625

CITADEL 1582 1029 2611

NAME TEAM

WOMEN'S 

SPORT 

PISTOL

WOMEN'S 

AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE

DEPPE, HEATHER USMA 564 374 938 1

ANTHONY, COURTNEY UNL 560 375 935 2

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 560 370 930 3

ASDAL, KIRSTEN USNA 558 359 917

DORADO, ALEJANDRA USNA 545 363 908

CHIU, CHRISTIE MIT 537 363 900

CHU, CHI‐HSUAN USNA 537 362 899

WU, JACKIE MIT 538 361 899

YAP, MELODY USMA 527 359 886

MARSH, CHELSEA CITADEL 551 326 877

MAPLE, BRITTNEY CITADEL 507 354 861

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S TEAM AGGREGATE

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE



NAME TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

BOWDEN, STEPHEN CITADEL 511 542 556 1609 1

STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 515 519 561 1595 2

SAVO, JOSEPH USNA 504 535 541 1580 3

TOTTS, JOE OHIO ST 484 548 541 1573

PUEPPKE, MATTHEW NDSU 521 487 563 1571

HAYES, JACOB USMA 502 524 539 1565

REBURN, GARY OHIO ST 504 500 556 1560

NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 489 517 553 1559

MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 489 526 542 1557

TODD, KYLE USNA 498 504 540 1542

HUDOCK, CHRIS CITADEL 473 535 532 1540

McCAIG, JAMES OHIO ST 474 517 546 1537

CHYAN, WEN MIT 476 520 537 1533

WEESE, ANDREW UTAH 491 495 543 1529

HORNE, LOGAN UTAH 487 491 544 1522

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE



TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

USMA 2004 2114 2208 6326 1

USNA 2006 2102 2180 6288 2

CITADEL 1958 2132 2173 6263 3

OHIO STATE 1940 2091 2178 6209

UTAH 1998 1998 2177 6173

NDSU 1970 1935 2203 6108

USCGA 1834 1989 2138 5961

MIT 1820 1968 2146 5934

TAMU 1774 2005 2107 5886

USMMA 1684 1855 1992 5531

YALE 497 1941 2136 4574

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
TEAM AGGREGATE




